

nITEM NO.34

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIIA

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2039/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02/2008 in ITA No.2258
of 2007 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COMMR. OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S DAMODAR THREADS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dated 04.09.2009)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atul Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kapoor,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' further time is granted for complying with
the office report.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER